#PSB

Account Name

:BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

: BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Address

NALLAKUNTA

HYDERABAD-500044

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Date 115 Sep 2022
Account Number :00000052019740541

Account Description

: CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR

Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) 1 0.0000

MOD Balance :0.00

CIF No. 178211198627
IFS Code : SBIN0021069
MICR Code : 500002420
Nomination Registered : No

Balance as on 1 Aug 2022 : 21,43,154.00

Account Statement from 1 Aug 2022 to 15 Sep 2022

Txn Date [Value Description '|Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No. _
4 Aug 2022| 4 Aug 2022 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 19,20,000.00 40,63,154.00
NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI216 |FROM
2280733154*DISTRICT 3199969044303
TREASUR- _
5 Aug 2022| 5 Aug 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 40,18,154.00
DUJ5016442- 52019740518 -
5 Aug 2022| 5 Aug 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 39,73,154.00
DUJ5017376- 52019740518
5 Aug 2022| 5 Aug 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 39,28,154.00
DUJ5017067- 52019740518 -
18 Aug 18 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,60,000.00 42,88,154.00
2022 2022|NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI230 (FROM
2292643038*DISTRICT 3199418044301
TREASUR-
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- I TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 42,20,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5730704- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug | TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 41,75,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5731928- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 41,07,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5732631- 52019740518 7
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 40,39,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5733180- 52019740518
19Aug| 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 39,79,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5732899- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 39,19,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5732947- 52019740518 )
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 38,59,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5733480- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 37.99.154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5733537- 52019740518 e
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00
2022 2022|DUJ5734437- 52019740518 i 37,54,154.00
19 Au 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-I-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 B
2029 2023| DUJ5734487- 52019740518 " 36,94,154.00
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 y
2022 2022)|DUJ5734900- ] 52019740518 36,34,154.00
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Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card nu
media. Bank never asks for such information.

Txn Date [Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No. _
19 Aug 19 Aug[TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 35,66,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5735437- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 35,06,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5735604- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 34,46,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5735673- 52019740518
19 Au 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 33,86,154.00
202 2022|DUJ5736038- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 33,26,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5736126- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|[TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 32,81,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5735957- 52019740518
19 Au 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 32,13,154.00
202 2022|DUJ5736607- 52019740518 ]
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 31,68,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5736649- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 31,23,154.00
2022 2022|DUJ5736699- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 44,999.00 30,78,155.00
2022 2022 |DUJ5738882- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 80,000.00 29,98,155.00
2022 2022|DUJ5732706- 52019740518 -
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 29,08,155.00
2022 2022|DUJ5732854- 52019740518 _
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 28,18,155.00
2022 2022 |DUJ5734036- . 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 27,28,155.00|
2022 2022 |DUJ5734093- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 26,38,155.00
2022 2022 |DUJ5734390- 52019740518 _
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 25,48,155.00
2022 2022 |DUJ5734963- 52019740518
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 24,58,155.00
2022 2022|DUJ5735093- 5201074088 -
19Aug| 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- W 90,000.00 23,68,155.00
2022 2022|DUJ5736894- SDIATA0ETEN O N
o Y 7 AN\

yone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
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Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Descniption
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.

IFS Code

MICR Code

Nomination Registered

:BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

: BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

NALLAKUNTA

HYDERABAD-500044

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
12 Jan 2023

:+ 00000052019740541

: CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR

:0.00

1 0.0000

:0.0
178211198627
: SBIN0021069
: 500002420

: No

Balance as on 1 Dec 2022 : 20,38,637.00

Account Statement from 1 Dec 2022 to 2 Jan 2023

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No. _ ,

5Dec 2022| 5 Dec 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 80,000.00 21,18,637.00

NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI339 |FROM
2279905440*DISTRICT 3199683044306
_ TREASUR- _ -

21 Dec 21 Dec|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 80,000.00 20,38,637.00

2022 2022 | TRANSFER T0O-192769 FROM
52019740518
_ /192769

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with

media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

L Mg
RIBCIPAL
Bharat Institute of Technolagy
Mangalpally V3, Ibrahimpatnam (W,

R.R. Dist - 501 510. Telangana.
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Account Name :BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

: BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Address
NALLAKUNTA
HYDERABAD-500044
BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Date : 16 Aug 2022

Account Number : 00000052019740541

Account Descnption : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR

Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) :0.0000

MOD Balance 1 0.0

CIF No. 1 78211198627

IFS Code : SBIN0021069

MICR Code : 500002420

Nomination Registered  : No
Balance as on 1 Jul 2022 : 19,03,954.00

Account Statement from 1 Jul 2022 to 16 Aug 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date . No. _ )

26 Jul 2022 26 Jul 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,39,200.00 21,43,154.00
NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI207 [FROM
2261757447*DISTRICT 3199419044300
TREASUR- _ —

4 Aug 2022 4 Aug 2022 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 19,20,000.00 40,63,154.00
NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI216 |FROM
2280733154*DISTRICT 3199969044303
TREASUR- i _

5 Aug 2022 5 Aug 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 40,18,154.00
DUJ5016442- 52019740518 .

5 Aug 2022 5 Aug 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 © 39,73,154.00
DUJ5017376- 52019740518

5 Aug 2022 5 Aug 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 39,28,154.00
DUJ5017067- 52019740518

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

. [C\ oy
RINGIPAL A/

Bharat Inctitute of Technology
Mangalpahly (V1, brehimapatnem (W),
R.R. Dist - 501 510. Telangans.

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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Account Name ‘BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Address : BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
NALLAKUNTA

HYDERABAD-500044
BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Date 1 7 Dec 2022

Account Number 1 00000052019740541

Account Description : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR
Drawing Power 1 0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 0.0000

MOD Balance :0.00

CIF No. 1 78211198627

IFS Code : SBIN0021069

MICR Code : 500002420

Nomination Registered  : No
Balance as on 1 Nov 2022 : 20,38,637.00

Account Statement from 1 Nov 2022 to 7 Dec 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
5 Dec 2022| 5 Dec 2022 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 80,000.00 21,18,637.00
NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI339 [FROM
2279905440*DISTRICT 3199683044306
TREASUR-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

“*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

vl
Msngaipaily (V3

re |
R.R. Dist - 501 510. Telangsna.
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Account Name

Address

Date

O SBI

‘BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

: BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Account Number

Account Desc

ription

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.

IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Oct 2022 : 57,22,155.00

NALLAKUNTA
HYDERABAD-500044

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

: 5 Nov 2022
: 00000052019740541

: CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR

1 0.00

:0.0000

:0.00

1 78211198627
: SBIN0021069
: 500002420
:No

Account Statement from 1 Oct 2022 to 5 Nov 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
1 Oct 2022| 1 Oct 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,10,000.00 59,32,155.00
NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI274 |FROM
2269554725*DISTRICT 3199423044304
TREASUR-
3 Oct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 58,72,155.00
DUJ7824182- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 58,12,155.00
DUJ7795292- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 57,67,155.00
DUJ7795331- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 57,07,155.00
DUJ7795779- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 56,47,155.00
DUJ7795815- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 55,79,155.00
DUJ7796721- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 55.11,155.00
DUJ7797182- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 54,80,155.00
DUJ7797278- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 54,12,155.00
DUJ7797369- 52019740518
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 53,81,155.00
DUJ7797688- 52019740518
30ct2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 53,13,155.00
DUJ7798439- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022{TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 52,82,155.00
DUJ7798711- 52019740518 .
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 52.14,155.00
DUJ7798843- 52019740518 Al
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 51,83,155.00
DUJ7799240- 52019740518 PRy
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 51,52,155.00
DUJ7799319- 52019740518 ki
3 0ct2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00
DUJ7799656- = 50,84,155.00
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n Date |Value

N e i) nce
Dt Description zef No./Cheque Debit Credit Bala j
0. i
3 0ct 2022 3 Oct 2022 TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 .’)0.53.1550(:“l
DUJ7800214- 52019740518 0
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 50,22,155:09|
DUJ7800281- 52019740518 -
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00| 49,91,155.
DUJ7801281- 52019740518 =
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 49,60,155.
DUJ7801782- 52019740518 e
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 49,29,155.
DUJ7801696- 52019740518 =
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 48,98.155.
DUJ7802207- 52019740518 e
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 48,67,155.
DUJ7802124- 52019740518 e
30ct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 ,36,155.
DUJ7802644- 52019740518 o i
3 0ct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 68,155
DUJ7802741- 52019740518 e
30ct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 37,155
DUJ7803259- 52019740518 e
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 06,
DUJ7803353- 52019740518 P
30ct2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 75,
DUJ7803682- 52019740518
. 31,000.00 46,44,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO ,000.
DUJ7804183- 52019740518 AT
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 '
DUJ7804145- 52019740518 TR
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 82,
DUJ7804445- 52019740518
: 31.000.00 45,51,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO ,000.
DUJ7804962- 52019740518
i TO 31,000.00 45,20,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER ,000.
7805414- 52019740518
2 i TO 68,000.00 44,52,155.00
30ct2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFOESRw ,000.
DUJ7805347- 5201974 —— et
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|{TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO ,000.
DUJ7805827- 52019740518 Fo e
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 ,53,155.
DUJ7805907- 52019740518 i
SFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 22,155.
30ct 2022 3 Oct 2022 Bﬁ}%’égsgo- D oot
; 42,91,155.00
RANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 91,
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 [TJSJT7 RN i rss
i 155.00
SFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 42,23,
3 0ct 2022 3 Oct 2022 58}%8{?768- D io7aoata
SFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 41,92,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 Eﬁﬂ%ﬁ%u— So019740548
R-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 41,24,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 BSJE%%S‘E i Ly
SFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 40,93,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58 L%ggl%g_ Uaep sl
ER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 40,62,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 gﬁ}%&ssi E D o6740518
i - NSFER TO 31,000.00 40,31,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect TRA
D 5201974051?0 31,000.00 40,00,155.00
: & ER ; ,00,155.
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect TRANSF ,
: el T 31,000.00 39,69,155.00
: 2 RTO i ,69,155.
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect TRANSFE ;
DUJ7809151- 52019740518 o e
i & RTO { ; 1
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect TRANSFE y _
Lo o 5201974055;?1 8TO 31,000.00 39,07.155.00
i 3 NSF ,000. y
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 TO TRANSFER-i-Collect TRA! 07,
DUJ7809914- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022/ 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 38,76,155.00
DUJ7810416-
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xn Date |Value Descripti
Date iption ﬁef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
300t 2022| 3 Oct 2022 : 2
BSJTRANSFER"‘%"GCP TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 38,45,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|T o 52016740518
DO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 38,14,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 20 B 52018740518
ct 2022 BBL%ANSFER-i-COIIect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 37,83,155.00
e s 11411- 52019740518
c 3 Oct 2022 BO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 37,52,155.00
TR UJ7811780- 52019740518
C ct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 37,21,155.00
DUJ7811906- 52019740518 :
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 36,90,155.00
DUJ7812435- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 36,22,155.00
DUJ7812527- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 35,91,155.00
DUJ7813064- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 35,60,155.00
DUJ7813590- 52019740518
30ct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 34,92,155.00
DUJ7813801- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 34,61,155.00
DUJ7813927- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 34,30,155.00
DUJ7814679- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 33,99,155.00
DUJ7815088- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 69,918.00 33,29,237.00
DUJ7815669- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 32,61,237.00
DUJ7815874- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 31,93,237.00
DUJ7816391- 52019740518
3 0Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 31,62,237.00
DUJ7816497- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 31,31,237.00
DUJ7817155- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 31,00,237.00
DUJ7818479- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 30,69,237.00
DUJ7819305- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 30,38,237.00
DUJ7819996- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 29,78,237.00
DUJ7908344- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 29,18,237.00
DUJ7909116- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 28,58,237.00
DUJ7909464- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 27,98,237.00
DUJ7909766- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022{TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 27,38,237.00
DUJ7910341- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022( 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 26,78,237.00
DUJ7910891- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 25,88,237.00
DUJ7795846- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 73,200.00 25.15,037.00
DUJ7796592- 52019740518 i
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 73,200.00 24,41 837.00
DUJ7797090- 52019740518 Ll )
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 73,200.00 23,68,637.00
DUJ7798151- 52019740518 Ay
20 Oct 20 Oct|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 23,08,637.00
2022 2022|DUJ9252558- 52019740518 Ay 2
20 Oct 20 Oct| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- 60,000.00
2022 2022|DUJ9255889- 22,48,637.00

AN S N

Bharat Institute of

Technoloay

Mengaipaliy (v, ibrahimpatnam (M),

R.R. Dist - 501 51

0. Telangans.

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Txn Date Value |Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
ate No.

20 Oct 20 Oct| TO TRANSFER--Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 21,88,637.00
2022 2022|DUJ9257483- 52019740518 5

20 Oct 20 Oct| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 21,28,637.0
2022 2022|DUJ9258007- 52019740518 o

20 Oct 20 Oct| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 90,000.00 20,38,637.
2022 2022|DUJ9256903- 52019740518

Y ; ther
Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any 0
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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SBI

Account N X
ame ‘BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Address : BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
NALLAKUNTA
HYDERABAD-500044

e .BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
14 Oct 2022

Account Number 1 00000052019740541

Account Description : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR

Drawing Power 10.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) :0.0000

MOD Balance :10.00

CIF No. 1 78211198627
IFS Code : SBIN0021069
MICR Code : 500002420

Nomination Registered  : No
Balance as on 1 Sep 2022 : 23,68,155.00

Account Statement from 1 Sep 2022 to 14 Oct 2022

R e o s REES LR
Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No. L el ey
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 60,000.00 24,28,155.00
2022 2022 NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI265 |F FROM
2248711068*DISTRICT 3199967044305
TREASUR-
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,15,000.00 27,43,155.00
2022 2022 NEFT'RBISOGOTGEP*RBIZSS FROM
2248711026*DISTRICT 3199682044307
TREASUR-
23 Sep 23 Sep|(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 28,59,000.00 56,02,155.00
2022 2022 NEFT*RBISOGOTGEP*RBI266 |F FROM
2256014291*DISTRICT 3199957044306
TREASUR-
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,20,000.00 57,22,155.00
2022 2022 NEFT’RBISOGOTGEP'RBI273 FROM
2266868531*DISTRICT 3199675044306
TREASUR-
1 0ct 2022| 1 Oct 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,10,000.00 59,32,155.00
NEFT‘RBISOGOTGEP'RBI274 FROM
2269554725*DISTRICT 3199423044304
TREASUR-
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 58,72,155.00
DUJ7824182- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 58,12,155.00
DUJ7795292- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 45,000.00 57.67,155.00
DUJ7795331- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 57.07,155.00
DUJ7795779- 52019740518
3 0Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 56,47,155.00
DUJ7795815- 52019740518 ! 3
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 5579 155.00
DUJ7796721- 52019740518 e
3 0ct 2022( 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 55.11,155.00
DUJ7797182- 52019740518 ¢ s~
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022{TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 54 80 155.00
DUJ7797278- 52019740518 ) g
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- NS| 68,000.00
DUJ7797369- 54,12,155.00
A
it
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7xn Date |Value' " IDascinton e
Date e Ref No./Cheque :
30c1 2022| 3 0ct 2022{T0 TRANSFER: Nog & =7 il Balance
DUy -i-Collect- TRANSFER T
—_— 97688- 0 31,000.00 53,81,155.00
30t 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER.; Coll PeUeT40518 Bt
=1-C 0| o
DUJ7708030- ect TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 53,13,155.00
30ct2022| 3 Oct 2022|T0 : 122019740518
TRANSFER-i-Collegt- TRA
DUJ7798711- 5201!\55551?1 JO 31,000.00 52,82,155.00
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|T0 TRA ;
DUJTTOaGA Y -Collect: JRANSFER TO 68,000.00 52,14,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Coll
DUJ7799540- ollect- g?&%?;gﬁ gO 31,000.00 51,83,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER--C
--Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 51,52,155.00
DUJ7799319- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 50,84,155.00
DUJ7799656- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 50,53,155.00
DUJ7800214- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 50,22,155.00
DUJ7800281- 52019740518
3 0ct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 49,91,155.00
DUJ7801281- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 49,60,155.00
DUJ7801782- 52019740518 :
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 49,29,155.0
DUJ7801696- 52019740518 T hiaito
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 98,155
DUJ7802207- 52019740518 e iae0
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 (i g
DUJ7802124- 52019740518 48.36,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 it *
DUJ7802644- 52019740518 47 68.155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 e S
DUJ7802741- 52019740518 37.155.00
3 0ct 2022 3 Oct 2022/ TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 473715
DUJ7803259- 52019740518 o
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 47,06,155.
DUJ7803353- 52019740518 e
, 46,75,155.
TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 75,
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 08J7803682— e ets _
: 46,44,155.
TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 44,
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 B&wsouaa- Usihsih )
NSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 46,13,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58}%84145- i 52019740518
RANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 45,82,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58}; RN LEerish
NSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 45,51,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58}7%3496 i 52019740518
NSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 45,20,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58;%35414- o ia L
SFER--Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 44,52,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58;%32‘347- i UaanSihd
NSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 43,84,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 .[58}7%85827- LR |
TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 43,53,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58J7805907- | Ls i
TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 43,22,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 DloJJ7806590- D oe
TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 42,91,155.00
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 TO TRANGFE AR
TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 68,000.00 42,23,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 Baneoems- Usshloib
2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 41,92,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 202 e 50019740518
2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFERIO 68,000.00 41,24,155.00
R DUJ7807343- 52%%5@?\
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER--Collect- W) 31,000.00 o500
DUJ7808069- [ ILAO 1T

.F@N‘czucuif//[“—w
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e ea———
7xn Date |Value W{\

QL Ref NO./Cheque Debit Credi
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022(T0 TRANSFER..G No. redit Balance

- - \.;

L |DUJ7808364. Ollect: TRANSFER T0 31,000.00 40,62,155.00
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect 22019740518 Gyl
o T et L 5 Tt 40,31,155.00

C 3 0ct 2022|T0 TRANSFER-i-Collect- T
DUJ7809020- 5 g&rgﬂ)&R TO 31,000.00 40,00,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- b
DUJ7809151- g%r;%g; go 31,000.00 39,69,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 i
BB TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 39,38,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 TOJT7809810- e WL
c RANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 39,07,155.00
DUJ7809914- 52019740518 - :
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 38,76,155.00
DUJ7810416- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 38,45,155.00
DUJ7810556- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 BS JE%,?BJ%FER-i-CoNect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 38,14,155.00
2- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 Ea JT7|§ANSFER-i-Ccauect- TRAI\;SE(I)EsF: go 31,000.00 37,83,155.00
11411- 520197
7,52,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 3
DUJ7811780- 52019740518 L 37 21.155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 '
DUJ7811906- 52019740518 36,90,155.00
3 0ct 2022 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 31,000.00
DUJ7812435- 52019740518 ’m—/— 36,22,155.00
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER1 g () 68,000: o A S
DUJ7812527- = 31.000.00] L L #35,91155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRAN§,§§5R1 go N R
DUJ7813064- 52019 = R 35.60,155.00
- 3 ER ,000.
2022| 3 Oct 2022/ TO TRANSFER-i-Collect TRANSF M S
1 AT 13590 5201974%2 io " 68,000.00] 34,92,155.00
3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSF ,000.
3 Oct 2022 C DUJ7813801- 5201974051&; - m/ 34.61.155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- g %g;fgg X E i
DUJ7813927- FER TO 31,000.00 34,30,155.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 g&g@gxg@eni-cmlect- g;ﬁgios e ; o
2 33,99,155.
. TO 31,000.00 99,
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 58 JE%/??OSBQER-.-Couect- gg&lg;zgs A T
2 33 .
. : FER TO 69,918.00 A
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022(TO TRANSFER-i-Collect £§(§‘1’3§‘4o e
DUJ7815669- AR TS0 32,61,237.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER--Collect- Lo
DUJ7815874- S 0106 31,93,237.00
3 0ct 2022] 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- UiehSpdi
|~ |DUJ7816391- R Ailea000 31,62,237.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 BSJ‘[I%:\gll‘SéI;ER-l-Collect- Lrepoishlh TG
A 31 /
i . TRANSFER TO 31,000.00 31,
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect Ui
DUJ7817155- - AT 31,00,237.00
3 0ct 2022| 30ct 2022/ TO TR N 0074051 20165 257100
i 2 ANSFER TO 31,000.00 B
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 BSJ’[/%?&SOF;ER-I-COIIect g?om o =
5 0 :
: i NSFER TO 31,000.00 30,38,
3 0ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 TO TRANSFER-i-Collect g%’; oot
DUJ7819996- TR 2 606,60 29,78.237.00
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022 B(L)JJ'I;ISISQJBS‘&ER—u-CoIIect- Iy y
2 18,237.
; § ERTO 60,000.00 29,18,
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect ;%\1';;50 <18
DUJ7909116- e o (o0a 28,58,237.00
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- I o
DUJ7909464- S 0U9 7 7.00
j TRANSEERFOS|  60,000.00 27,9823
30ct 2022| 3 Oct 2022| TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- 520,1@9%8\ b
DUJ7909736§|;R i-Collect ,Th'ﬁ SEERBNA 60,000.00 27,38,237.00
ct 2022|TO TRAN -i-Collect- ‘AN
Flo0a il DUJ7910341- [520107305 T\
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[ T
Date [V ioti |
ﬁ—;r— oi'::e Description ﬁef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
A 0.
| 30c12022| 30ct2022|70 TRANSFER--Collec-  |TRANSFERTO 60.000.00] 26.78.237.00,
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2(5 ggJ:::\oam- 22019740618 ‘ 37.00|
NSFER-i-Collect- T : 25,88,237.
DUJ7795846- 5?'*({1"5?555 J < N
30cl 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER--Collect- TRANSFER TO 73,200.00 25,15,037.00
DUJ7796592- i 5 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 73,200.00 24.41.837.00
DUJ7797090- 52019740518
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022|TO TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER TO 73,200.00 23,68,637.00
DUJ7798151- 52019740518

. ; ther
Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any 0
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.

IFS Code

MICR Code
Nomination Registered

SBI

:BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

: BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

NALLAKUNTA

HYDERABAD-500044

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

14 Apr 2023
: 00000052019740518

: CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR

1 0.00

1 0.0000

: 0.00

1 78211198627
: SBIN0020083
: 500002339
:No

Balance as on 1 Mar 2023 : 11,562.60

Account Statement from 1 Mar 2023 to 4 Apr 2023

1 Mar 2023 | 1 Mar 2023

4785629
TRANSFER

FROM 3

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|CHEQUE DEPOSIT--405304 |[TRANSFER TO 92,500.00 1,04,062.60
30627018719
] 405304
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB DUK5793908IUM 27,559.00 1,31,621.60
DUK5793908 BIT FEE 4775530
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB DUK57841091UM 65,500.00 1,97,121.60
DUK5784109 BIT FEE 4775381
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
1 Mar 2023] 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB DUK57808391UM 65,500.00 2,62,621.60
DUK5780839 BIT FEE 4778530
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB DUK57878861UM 6,000.00 2,68,621.60
DUK5787886 BIT FEE 4781143
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB DUK57928051UM 20.000.
DUK5792805 BIT FEE 4781142 209:99 2,58,62160
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB DUK5791182IUM 20
DUK5791182 BIT FEE 4782625 O 8,06,02800
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB DUK5779404IUM 34
DUK5779404 BIT FEE 4782513 25908 i
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
1 Mar 2023| 1 Mar 2023 |BY TRANSFER-INB DUK5782888IUM
DUK5782888 BIT FEE 4782626 by 4,08,680.60
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
BY TRANSFER-INB DUK57931861UM 30,000.00 4,38,680.60

R.R. Dist - 501 515,

Telangara.
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Value Description >
Ref No./Cheque B
22:: 2022(BY T ' No. i e it e
ay RANSFER-INB DU -
10274849
gglffég?g brlsn FEE 536439 i 15,000.00 85,653.20
% lggwsgm
5May 2022|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI02015351UK7
DUI9291535 BIT FEE 535062 59,500.00 1,45,153,20
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
I FROM 3
5 May 2022 § May 2022|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI02749271UK7
DUI9274927 BIT FEE 534934 24,500.00 1,69,653.20
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
N FROM 3
5 May 2022| § May 2022|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH i-
§ May 2022| 5 May 2022|DEBIT SWEEP-- 2%45255’7;?35 2,30,000.00 10,153.20
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH i-
Collect-DUI9332032- b i
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|BY TRANSFER-i-Collect- TRANSFER 70,500.00 1,61,153.20
DUI19333162- FROM
10094887350
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022|DEBIT SWEEP- SWEEP TO 1,40,000.00 11,153.20
62041972535
7 May 2022| 7 May 2022|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI95851061UK7 59.00 11,212.20
DUI9585106 BIT FEE 603498
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
9 May 2022| 9 May 2022|BY TRANSFER-INB DU194822561UK7 2,559.00 13,771.20 }
DU19482256 BIT FEE 681201 ‘
COLLECTION- E%TAS:;:ER
9 May 2022| 9 May 2022|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI19489125IUK7 15,000.00 28,771.20}
DUI19489125 BIT FEE 690133 |
COLLECTION- ;ggl’\\lﬂngR |
9 May 2022| 9 May 2022|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI9583143IUK7 2,559.00 31,330.20
DUI9583143 BIT FEE 713966
COLLECTION- [T:ESTAS:;:ER
9 May 2022| 9 May 2022(BY TRANSFER-INB DUI95569611UK7 49,559.00 80,889.20
DUI9556961 BIT FEE 723578
COLLECTION- ;%TAS:EER
9 May 2022| 9 May 2022|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI94900171UK7 54,500.00 1,35,389.20
DUI9490017 BIT FEE 673588
COLLECTION- TRANSFER
FROM 3
9 May 2022| 9 May 2022|DEBIT SWEEP-- 2%515575%5 1,25,000.00 10,389.20
10May| 10 May|BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-ICI 11176 20,000.00 30,389.20
<2022 2022 5002629006-001176 500002420
-117
10May| 10 May|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 20,000.00 10,389.20
2022 2022 62041972535
11May| 11 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH i- 70,500.00 80,889.20
2022 2022 |Collect-DUH9983592-
11 Ma 11 May|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI96389001UK7 70,500.00 1,51,389.20
wil] Rl e
: FROM 3
11 May| 11 May|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 1,40,000.00 11,389.20
2022 2022 62041972535
17 May| 17 May|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI9921708IUK8 15,000.00 26,389.20
2022 2022|DUI9921708 BIT FEE 120050
COLLECTION- EEQTAS{:ER
17 Ma 17 May|BY TRANSFER-INB DUI9921088IUK8 15,000.00 41,389.20
202 2022|DU19921088 BIT FEE 136695
COLLECTION- ... Eggwnsgea
17 May|DEBIT SWEE # é! ;—’—‘RW/\\ WEEP TO 30,000.00 11,389,
70 202 /N i) /82041972535 REGRE
A
3 GLk Kl r
PRINCIPA A
Bharat Institute of Techno!~ v |

Manga!pqlly V), lorahimpatnam Le.s, 3
R.R. Dist - 501 510. Telangana.
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